1
Features
• Fast Read Access Time - 70 ns
• 5-Volt Only Reprogramming
• Sector Program Operation
– Single Cycle Reprogram (Erase and Program)
– 512 Sectors (128 words/sector)
– Internal Address and Data Latches for 128 Words

C
AT29C102412
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
70 60 0.1 AT29C1024-70JC
AT29C1024-70TC
44J
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
60 0.3 AT29C1024-70JI
AT29C1024-70TI
44J
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 60 0.1 AT29C1024-90JC
AT29C1024-90TC
44J
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
60 0.3 AT29C1024-90JI
AT29C1024-90TI
44J
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 60 0.1 AT29C1024-12JC
AT29C1024-12TC
44J
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
60 0.3 AT29C1024-12JI
AT29C1024-12TI
44J
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
150 60 0.1 AT29C1024-15JC
AT29C1024-15TC
44J
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
60 0.3 AT29C1024-15JI
AT29C1024-15TI
44J
48T
Industrial